SURCONTRAct R'S OZOROE 2. COLE®
NOTICE AND CLAYM F \JEN no, LEGAL FORNS
{Menore}

CAUTION: Conauit § lawyw wmmw-bm mnwumhm
Makee arty nwwmml mmmwmmmwamammmwmﬂemammm

"t
gl
2
Wro ™

- R S e V)

[}
ie]

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF __Cook } ss. 04482665

The claimant, Standard Stride Lanp —vof _City. of
Chicapo , County of ___Coak . State of Iilinois, hereby files
B B T AT be T Y NouTenis Et al; Golomiel bt toials mrimrbeteorT—
’ owicki, Et al; Colonial B & T #1511, MidAmorica Nafinnal-

Bank; lprown National Bank # Upeovr—Nat-H—Ber 921q
contractor, of __Giky of Chicaga e, Countyof Soukc ,
State of lllinois, and 60th & Michigan LTD.P/S . SW. Fimaneial-B&Ey—Ft--al— (hercinafter re-
ferred to as “owner”),of _City nf Chicags » County of o _gook )
State of __I1l1uo0is , and states:

That on Aaxzil 1 , 1994, the owner owned the following described land in
the Countyof ___(ock , State of Nlinois, to-wit:
to-wit; Lots 2 & Z in i 3 fart
North West 4 of the 2. South West 4 of Section 15, Township 38, _Range 14, .Ly;.u.g_.E.u: t

of che Thll"d Prlnc; g’ fjg_r_;_d_mn_,_gn Coale County nhﬂcu

£
[ T e -

e -4\ . ~. ;\

5

Pcrmanr:nt Rcal Eszatc Index Number(s, 25:15 308 001

Address(es) of - prennscS' _QQQJ._LS__S_._h WMHQHPG&%%@
and Standard Séride’ Lan H.ﬂ_ﬂ.ompan.y.& Vike.-Mig

was owner's contractor for the :mprovemem thcr =of.
That on Al’rll i f ) , 1904 . said contractor made a
subcontract with tﬁe t:lmmam tot __Hang & Taper Frywall

N
D
i {

for and in said-improvement, and that on __May 24 = . 1994,

the claimant ;é_."b'_‘_i"&pleted thereunder? _Hung & raped Drywsll —

That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnishe( ext-a and additional
wrasrxsataRereandadditiena labor on said premises of the value of $ 25,0006~ —

and completed same on _May 24 Sy B N
That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner {a) cannot, upun rsasonable
diligence, be found in said-County, or (bxdonruk xoside incaid Gountxst

That said contractor is ‘entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: ($400.00)

\

R Lo . T N _a . - A L

leaving due, unpaid and owing 1o the claimant, after a)lowmg all credns. the sum of ..Mn.,nnn‘nn._.__
One Mil lmn, Two- Hundred Ihgusand & No /100 ' Rt i Dollars, for which, with interest.

‘ the claimant c!a:ms a hcn on. sa.-d land andi lmprove ments and on th: moneys or, olhcr considerations. due or
1o become duc from the owner under said contract agamsl said contractor and ‘ownier,

HIGHODIY AINRDS AGoD :
LI Jms;t -

DV 76/TE/30° BEAT WRUL - gtzaL -
I 31d A H'H ST

£ ¥ SIatu what the claimunt was-to-do. -
- ‘Al requsred by s»id contract to be dane;” or ¢ .
aalweq of materllls ta the value of $-—-——--" T
“tabgt tothe-valugof $__ ____ " elc, '
3 N eatras till out, it no -xms sirike out,
4 Strike out clause (a) of {

¥ ANy
{Name of sole ownership, firm ar corperationt

e an

- C905bbE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

feib - BEPIT (L ol "7 /
e Gl AP %

- HZ3H0238 ALNNDD H002 N
HPTLEY—-FSE—n ML 2 0T N
aozaYit ya/TSSS0 BRET HWYML fLi/s1 0

| ossTe ONITI4 Z0-1435 u°
[
§7)
=

53 |
“ s AN WYY “\TM -.',:...
d 160t I DU L3y urist it K3 A
@ 'su:um] jo IS 'suq‘-‘._d Mﬁ(}t'::q N
NI AUVINESLY :
gng ARION RN o ;
P PP e ke P e ]

5 - ‘ = 0 A® SIY] W 210J9q O} WIOMS pUE paquosgn
1 jﬁb 61 h:’DN stLuu SW N 329 puU® paquasqng
,V‘;';’f/r% ;
7
‘UL JJE PIUTBIUOD WI919Y] S1aWIIRIS YL [ 1.yl

pu¥ ‘JO213Yl SIUIILOD Y] SmouY pue Ul Jo wied pue asilou Fuodouo) AU pes SEY BY 1By luewie)d Y

se A1970§ ‘usaTy( SIYyl BUTITTIJ A0i28IZLO3
st 2y Jey) sAes pue sascedop yieo uo

STUUTR ¢ TPUUSTR - “Uee ay)

=T
‘woms Ap sty 3oieq ¢

Hqoos  JO Alunon
ss {
SIOUMIT Jo aIElg




